LSV x WIEN

3. Int. Vienna Masters Championships 2015 LANDESSCHUIMHVERBAND
Wien, Floridsdorf, 17. - 19.4.2015

Event 1 Women, 800m Freestyle 1990 and older
17.04.2015 - 16:00 Results
Rank YB Time Pts

Vienna Rating

1. STROSCHNEIDER Tanja 90 Hakoah 10:03.24 785
100m: 1:11.50 1:11.50  300m: 3:43.70 1:16.00  500m: 6:15.18 1:15.74  700m: 8:48.04 1:16.40
200m: 2:27.70 1:16.20  400m: 4:59.44 1:15.74  600m: 7:31.64 1:16.46  800m: 10:03.24 1:15.20

2. STOCKINGER Michaela 55 Hakoah 13:1465 762
100m: 1:29.33 1:29.33 300m: 4:48.18 1:39.68 500m: 8:09.49 1:40.78 700m: 11:33.96 1:43.15
200m: 3:08.50 1:39.17 400m: 6:28.71 1:40.53 600m: 9:50.81 1:41.32 800m: 13:14.65 1:40.69

3. PLIESSNIG Ingrid 64 ASV Wien 12:09.26 516
100m: 1:20.22 1:20.22  300m: 4:21.00 1:30.90  500m: 7:25.42 1:33.12  700m: 10:36.01 1:36.17
200m: 2:50.10 1:29.88  400m: 5:52.30 1:31.30  600m: 8:59.84 1:34.42  800m: 12:09.26 1:33.25

4. CHOUN Corinna 87 Hakoah 11:56.37 468
100m: 1:20.99 1:20.99 300m: 4:20.74 1:30.57 500m: 7:23.02 1:31.09 700m: 10:26.20 1:31.75
200m: 2:50.17 1:29.18 400m: 5:51.93 1:31.19 600m: 8:54.45 1:31.43 800m: 11:56.37 1:30.17

5. HOENECKE Angelika 63  Wiener Sport-Club 13:05.46 413
100m: 1:28.68 1:28.68  300m: 4:46.24 1:38.99  500m: 8:06.37 1:40.50  700m: 11:28.37 1:40.78
200m: 3:07.25 1:38.57  400m: 6:25.87 1:39.63  600m: 9:47.59 1:41.22  800m: 13:05.46 1:37.09

6. LOSCHMIDT Nina 81 Vienna Oldies 12:57.05 412
100m: 1:23.20 1:23.20 300m: 4:38.19 1:38.03 500m: 7:58.34 1:40.02 700m: 11:20.24 1:40.38
200m: 3:00.16 1:36.96 400m: 6:18.32 1:40.13 600m: 9:39.86 1:41.52 800m: 12:57.05 1:36.81

7. ROTTENSTEINER Doris 63 Diana 13:14.27 399
100m: 1:32.88 1:32.88 300m: 4:55.30 1:43.12 500m: 8:17.88 1:42.02 700m: 11:37.80 1:37.28
200m: 3:12.18 1:39.30 400m: 6:35.86 1:40.56 600m: 10:00.52 1:42.64 800m: 13:14.27 1:36.47

8. KINZEL Marlies 60 Mermaids 15:26.01 381

100m: 1:48.20 1:48.20 300m: 5:41.87 1:56.96 500m: 9:37.30 1:57.95 700m: 13:32.23 1:57.70
200m: 3:44.91 1:56.71 400m: 7:39.35 1:57.48 600m: 11:34.53 1:57.23 800m: 15:26.01 1:53.78

9. ROGL Astrid 73  Hakoah 13:37.76 347
100m: 1:28.84 1:28.84 300m: 4:52.34 1:42.93 500m: 8:21.78 1:44.70 700m: 11:53.47 1:45.51
200m: 3:09.41 1:40.57 400m: 6:37.08 1:44.74 600m: 10:07.96 1:46.18 800m: 13:37.76 1:44.29

10. MILLET Monika 66 Mermaids 15:2410 241
100m: 1:49.98 1:49.98 300m: 5:45.50 1:58.33 500m: 9:40.85 1:57.55 700m: 13:31.91 1:56.52
200m: 3:47.17 1:57.19 400m: 7:43.30 1:57.80 600m: 11:35.39 1:54.54 800m: 15:24.10 1:52.19

11. GLOGGNITZER Sylvia 69 Vienna Oldies 16:06.20 211
100m: 1:47.67 1:47.67  300m: 5:47.58 2:01.52  500m: 9:51.22 2:01.52  700m: 14:01.44 2:05.61
200m: 3:46.06 1:58.39  400m: 7:49.70 2:02.12  600m: 11:55.83 2:04.61  800m: 16:06.20 2:04.76

International Rating

1. KUTSCHBACH Barbara 58  SUG Salzburg 10:55.75 1073
100m: 1:14.52 1:14.52 300m: 4:03.52 1:25.12 500m: 6:49.86 1:22.97 700m: 9:35.03 1:22.18
200m: 2:38.40 1:23.88 400m: 5:26.89 1:23.37 600m: 8:12.85 1:22.99 800m: 10:55.75 1:20.72

2. STROSCHNEIDER Tanja 90 Hakoah 10:03.24 785
100m: 1:11.50 1:11.50 300m: 3:43.70 1:16.00 500m: 6:15.18 1:15.74 700m: 8:48.04 1:16.40
200m: 2:27.70 1:16.20 400m: 4:59.44 1:15.74 600m: 7:31.64 1:16.46 800m: 10:03.24 1:15.20

3. STOCKINGER Michaela 55  Hakoah 13:14.65 762

100m: 1:29.33 1:29.33 300m: 4:48.18 1:39.68 500m: 8:09.49 1:40.78 700m: 11:33.96 1:43.15
200m: 3:08.50 1:39.17 400m: 6:28.71 1:40.53 600m: 9:50.81 1:41.32 800m: 13:14.65 1:40.69

4. ALTMANN Ursula 62  Union Schwimmverein Krems 11:24.79 623

100m: 1:19.98 1:19.98 300m: 4:11.74 1:26.15 500m: 7:04.90 1:26.93 700m: 9:58.98 1:26.93
200m: 2:45.59 1:25.61 400m: 5:37.97 1:26.23 600m: 8:32.05 1:27.15 800m: 11:24.79 1:25.81

5. KEZSMARKI Eva Monika 77  Vasas Sport Club 11:09.01 606
100m: 1:20.94 1:20.94 300m: 4:10.20 1:24.75 500m: 6:59.13 1:24.11 700m: 9:47.34 1:23.76
200m: 2:45.45 1:24.51 400m: 5:35.02 1:24.82 600m: 8:23.58 1:24.45 800m: 11:09.01 1:21.67
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LSV x WIEN

3. Int. Vienna Masters Championships 2015 LANDESSCHUIMHVERBAND
Wien, Floridsdorf, 17. - 19.4.2015

Event 1, Women, 800m Freestyle, International Rating

Rank YB Time Pts

6. SCHMICH Christine 48  Salzburger Turnverein 14:47.72 567
100m: 1:41.28 1:41.28  300m: 5:26.01 1:52.13  500m: 9:12.91 1:51.86  700m: 12:57.63 1:52.02
200m: 3:33.88 1:52.60 400m: 7:21.05 1:55.04 600m: 11:05.61 1:52.70 800m: 14:47.72 1:50.09

7. PLIESSNIG Ingrid 64 ASV Wien 12:09.26 516
100m: 1:20.22 1:20.22  300m: 4:21.00 1:30.90  500m: 7:25.42 1:33.12  700m: 10:36.01 1:36.17
200m: 2:50.10 1:29.88  400m: 5:52.30 1:31.30  600m: 8:59.84 1:34.42  800m: 12:09.26 1:33.25

8. CHOUN Corinna 87 Hakoah 11:56.37 468
100m: 1:20.99 1:20.99 300m: 4:20.74 1:30.57 500m: 7:23.02 1:31.09 700m: 10:26.20 1:31.75
200m: 2:50.17 1:29.18 400m: 5:51.93 1:31.19 600m: 8:54.45 1:31.43 800m: 11:56.37 1:30.17

9. HOENECKE Angelika 63  Wiener Sport-Club 13:05.46 413
100m: 1:28.68 1:28.68 300m: 4:46.24 1:38.99 500m: 8:06.37 1:40.50 700m: 11:28.37 1:40.78
200m: 3:07.25 1:38.57 400m: 6:25.87 1:39.63 600m: 9:47.59 1:41.22 800m: 13:05.46 1:37.09

10. LOSCHMIDT Nina 81  Vienna Oldies 12:57.05 412

100m: 1:23.20 1:23.20 300m: 4:38.19 1:38.03 500m: 7:58.34 1:40.02 700m: 11:20.24 1:40.38
200m: 3:00.16 1:36.96 400m: 6:18.32 1:40.13 600m: 9:39.86 1:41.52 800m: 12:57.05 1:36.81

11. ROTTENSTEINER Doris 63 Diana 13:14.27 399
100m: 1:32.88 1:32.88 300m: 4:55.30 1:43.12 500m: 8:17.88 1:42.02 700m: 11:37.80 1:37.28
200m: 3:12.18 1:39.30 400m: 6:35.86 1:40.56 600m: 10:00.52 1:42.64 800m: 13:14.27 1:36.47

12. KINZEL Marlies 60 Mermaids 15:26.01 381
100m: 1:48.20 1:48.20 300m: 5:41.87 1:56.96 500m: 9:37.30 1:57.95 700m: 13:32.23 1:57.70
200m: 3:44.91 1:56.71 400m: 7:39.35 1:57.48 600m: 11:34.53 1:57.23 800m: 15:26.01 1:53.78

13. ROGL Astrid 73 Hakoah 13:37.76 347
100m: 1:28.84 1:28.84  300m: 4:52.34 1:42.93  500m: 8:21.78 1:44.70  700m: 11:53.47 1:4551
200m: 3:09.41 1:40.57  400m: 6:37.08 1:44.74  600m: 10:07.96 1:46.18  800m: 13:37.76 1:44.29

14. MILLET Monika 66 Mermaids 15:24.10 241

100m: 1:49.98 1:49.98 300m: 5:45.50 1:58.33 500m: 9:40.85 1:57.55 700m: 13:31.91 1:56.52
200m: 3:47.17 1:57.19 400m: 7:43.30 1:57.80 600m: 11:35.39 1:54.54 800m: 15:24.10 1:52.19

15. GLOGGNITZER Sylvia 69 Vienna Oldies 16:06.20 211
100m: 1:47.67 1:47.67 300m: 5:47.58 2:01.52 500m: 9:51.22 2:01.52 700m: 14:01.44 2:05.61
200m: 3:46.06 1:58.39 400m: 7:49.70 2:02.12 600m: 11:55.83 2:04.61 800m: 16:06.20 2:04.76
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